
 

 

2024 Examination Dates Alicante 

 

YLE 

DAY DATE VENUE LEVEL CLOSING APROPOS  
Tuesday 14th May 2024 Colegio Alonai (Santa Pola) YLE PM 07/04/2024  
Saturday 25th May 2024 Colegio El Valle (Alicante) YLE  13/04/2024  
Friday 31th May 2024 Colegio Altozano (Alicante) YLE 21/04/2024  
Wednesday 5th June 2024 Sagrada Familia (Elda) PM YLE 27/04/2024  
Thursday 6th June 2024 Padre Dehon (Novelda) PM YLE 27/04/2024  
Friday 7th June 2024 S. Alberto Magno (Monforte del Cid) AM YLE 27/04/2024  
Friday 14th June 2024 Colegio Don Bosco (Alicante) PM YLE 05/05/2024  
Monday 17th june 2024 Colegio S. Alberto Magno (Monforte del Cid) AM YLE 12/05/2024  
Tuesday 18th June 2024 Colegio Maria Asunta (Castalla)  YLE 12/05/2024 NEW! 

Friday 21th June 2024 La Purisima  YLE 12/05/2024  
Thursday 27th June 2024 Las Paulas (Villena) YLE 19/05/2024  
Friday 28th June 2024 CEBAT Alicante YLE 19/05/2024  
Tuesday 2nd July 2024 Colegio Maria Inmaculada (Javea) YLE 29/05/2024 NEW! 

 

 

 


